
2025 CIF Central Section DIVISION 2 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 El Diamante 00:19:30 44

2 Clovis West 00:20:04 64

3 Arroyo Grande 00:20:23 102

4 Stockdale 00:20:47 150

5 Madera South 00:20:53 150

6 Matilda Torres 00:21:24 201

7 North Bakersfield 00:21:32 218

8 Monache 00:21:28 240

9 Frontier 00:21:52 259

10 Golden West 00:21:53 264

11 Tulare Western 00:21:55 267

12 Paso Robles 00:22:15 308

13 Porterville 00:23:13 397

14 Independence 00:22:53 403

15 South Bakersfield 00:23:09 423

16 Centennial 00:23:17 437

17 West Bakersfield 00:24:27 458

18 Foothill (Bakersfield) 00:24:05 489

19 Madera 00:24:21 540

20 Mira Monte 00:25:12 549

21 Fresno 00:25:12 578

22 Lemoore 00:26:53 665

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Dinuba 00:23:54 3

Hoover 00:27:02 3

Justin Garza 00:20:59 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 El Diamante 00:19:30 7 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 34 Isabella Vazquez 00:18:02.54 1

2 4 28 Brooklyn Bawanan 00:19:16.01 4

3 8 29 Kaimely Bawanan 00:19:40.94 8

4 15 33 Danai Preciado Bernal 00:20:09.20 15

5 16 32 Hannah Dlugonski 00:20:21.43 16

6 32 30 Zoie Cheney 00:21:07.30 (31)

7 53 27 Elisabella Avalos 00:21:52.33 (52)

2 Clovis West 00:20:04 7 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 18 Sierra Elford 00:19:54.62 10

2 11 20 Grace Hull 00:20:01.25 11

3 12 21 Misha Monga 00:20:01.31 12

4 14 17 Bria DeLuca Encinas 00:20:02.68 14

5 17 16 Charlotte Darracq 00:20:23.33 17

6 22 23 Madeleine Telegan 00:20:38.94 (22)

7 23 19 Xochitl Garcia 00:20:39.70 (23)

3 Arroyo Grande 00:20:23 7 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 8 Eliora Schmidt 00:19:21.55 6

2 7 4 Annie Hill 00:19:30.66 7

3 26 3 Sophia Ferreira 00:20:53.02 26

4 30 1 Callie Coddington 00:21:03.90 29

5 35 5 Eva Kerr 00:21:10.03 34

6 49 6 Gracie Quintana 00:21:41.33 (48)

7 79 7 Isabella Romero 00:22:53.67 (77)

4 Stockdale 00:20:47 7 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 145 Adelyn Curran 00:19:18.87 5

2 13 147 Jordana Johnson 00:20:01.73 13

3 40 144 Ava Chavez 00:21:21.48 39

4 44 151 Sorcha Wagner 00:21:31.17 43

5 51 150 Kendall Rogers 00:21:46.67 50

6 56 148 Katelyn Johnson 00:21:55.71 (55)

7 61 146 Siena Howry 00:22:08.57 (59)

5 Madera South 00:20:53 6 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1157 Bianca Garnica 00:19:50.98 9

2 20 1155 Sophia Garcia 00:20:33.19 20

3 24 1158 Mia Gonzalez 00:20:40.55 24

4 42 1159 Susan Jimenez 00:21:24.01 41

5 57 1161 Alexandra Pablo-Legaria 00:21:56.54 56

6 89 1160 Tracy Jimenez 00:23:09.66 (87)

6 Matilda Torres 00:21:24 6 201

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 90 Lizeth Bautista 00:20:26.60 18

2 29 95 Rosie Ramirez 00:21:00.55 28

3 41 93 Griselda Luna-Cruz 00:21:22.64 40
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4 52 92 Valerie Jaimes 00:21:47.62 51

5 66 94 Lorena Munoz 00:22:24.56 64

6 95 91 Jazmine Espinoza 00:23:27.36 (92)

7 North Bakersfield 00:21:32 7 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 116 Dulce D. Torres 00:20:33.35 21

2 25 112 Neybi C. Lopez 00:20:51.89 25

3 27 118 Yesenia Trujillo 00:20:55.15 27

4 65 114 Antonette Sanchez 00:22:22.17 63

5 84 117 Yasmin Trujillo 00:22:59.64 82

6 92 111 Yoselin Hernandez 00:23:21.54 (89)

7 128 113 Ximena Romero 00:25:56.70 (124)

8 Monache 00:21:28 7 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 109 Yazmine Lachino 00:18:43.29 2

2 19 106 Citlalih Ferrer 00:20:30.34 19

3 34 107 Raquel Gomez 00:21:09.46 33

4 87 104 Brianna Avila 00:23:05.64 85

5 104 110 Michelle Leal 00:23:55.21 101

6 111 108 Sophia Lachino 00:24:10.17 (108)

7 112 105 Alexandrea Corona 00:24:10.20 (109)

9 Frontier 00:21:52 7 259

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 54 Janice Medina 00:21:30.07 42

2 45 53 Romi Loeza 00:21:35.31 44

3 55 52 Madison Kelley 00:21:54.31 54

4 60 56 Hannah Torres 00:22:07.54 58

5 63 58 Kloe Ulloa 00:22:16.92 61

6 82 51 Kaitlyn Gutierrez 00:22:58.12 (80)

7 115 55 Evelyn Torres 00:24:27.56 (112)

10 Golden West 00:21:53 7 264

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 67 Mikaela San Juan 00:21:05.82 30

2 46 63 Camilla Herrera 00:21:35.86 45

3 54 62 Sofia Hernandez 00:21:52.48 53

4 69 64 Angela Jaramillo 00:22:26.63 67

5 71 68 Olivia Siebuhr 00:22:27.44 69

6 74 65 Yoselin Mendez 00:22:43.19 (72)

7 108 59 Sofia Briseno 00:23:59.40 (105)

11 Tulare Western 00:21:55 7 267

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 155 Rebecca Nakatudde 00:21:20.17 38

2 48 160 leslie Valdivia 00:21:40.36 47

3 58 152 Jasmine Maldonado 00:21:59.76 57

4 62 157 Nathali Perez 00:22:11.23 60

5 67 154 Aileen Mendez 00:22:24.65 65

6 73 159 Paloma Sotelo 00:22:36.63 (71)

7 75 153 Jaqueline Mayo Mora 00:22:44.41 (73)

12 Paso Robles 00:22:15 6 308

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 121 Abril Camacho 00:21:07.81 32

2 37 124 Michaelann Reed 00:21:17.70 36
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3 77 122 Pippin Came 00:22:50.85 75

4 83 123 Riley Gutierrez 00:22:58.74 81

5 86 125 Ruby Rodriguez 00:23:04.24 84

6 94 119 Maggie Arndt 00:23:25.28 (91)

13 Porterville 00:23:13 6 397

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 130 Giselle Orosco 00:21:39.97 46

2 64 126 Leslie Bedolla 00:22:20.81 62

3 70 131 Akira Rodriguez 00:22:27.20 68

4 98 129 Daisy Maldonado 00:23:35.94 95

5 130 128 Valeria Lopez 00:26:02.26 126

6 137 132 Lesly Ruvalcaba 00:26:38.64 (132)

14 Independence 00:22:53 7 403

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 72 Natalie Flores 00:19:09.83 3

2 90 71 Camila Estrada 00:23:14.81 88

3 100 73 Claire Greer 00:23:41.02 97

4 107 75 Valerie Macias 00:23:58.78 104

5 114 76 Kelly Martinez Perez 00:24:22.26 111

6 124 69 Marissa Baltazar 00:25:26.95 (120)

7 142 70 Chloe Davis 00:27:20.67 (136)

15 South Bakersfield 00:23:09 7 423

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 72 137 Jacquelin Gomez 00:22:31.56 70

2 80 138 Jasmine Leal Nuno 00:22:54.90 78

3 85 139 Samantha Orozco 00:23:03.07 83

4 96 136 Vivian Flores 00:23:33.82 93

5 102 140 Milly Rodriguez Morando 00:23:42.02 99

6 106 133 Yessenia Benitez 00:23:56.95 (103)

7 119 135 Maria Lizet Donate Valdovinos 00:24:45.36 (115)

16 Centennial 00:23:17 7 437

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 13 Mia Lorigo 00:21:45.57 49

2 93 15 Isabella Penuelas 00:23:23.82 90

3 99 9 Madison Barber 00:23:40.53 96

4 103 11 Jalyssa Huerta 00:23:43.44 100

5 105 14 Brynn Nairn 00:23:55.90 102

6 113 10 Jayla Jolie Gutierrez 00:24:17.16 (110)

7 120 12 Kelli Kapor 00:24:51.32 (116)

17 West Bakersfield 00:24:27 6 458

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 167 Ambar Vasques 00:21:18.57 37

2 68 166 Addison Miller 00:22:25.42 66

3 78 164 Carolina Gandara 00:22:51.42 76

4 144 163 Valeria Elvir Montano 00:27:44.28 138

5 147 162 Kamila Arteaga 00:27:55.69 141

6 152 165 Brina Guillen 00:33:22.05 (145)

18 Foothill (Bakersfield) 00:24:05 7 489

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 40 Erika Segura 00:21:14.30 35

2 101 39 Belen Ramirez 00:23:41.36 98

3 116 35 Ximena Delgado 00:24:33.65 113
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4 122 41 Genesis Vega Castillo 00:25:01.92 118

5 129 37 Zoey Hernandez 00:25:58.19 125

6 140 36 Natalie Hermida 00:27:04.79 (135)

7 145 43 Jasmen Velasquez 00:27:44.37 (139)

19 Madera 00:24:21 6 540

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 97 84 Khloe Barrientos 00:23:34.10 94

2 109 88 Lillian Chavez 00:23:59.45 106

3 110 85 Julie Bartolo 00:24:06.62 107

4 118 86 Amelie Bautista 00:24:44.34 114

5 123 89 Daisy Maceda 00:25:21.33 119

6 132 87 Grace Carerra 00:26:15.74 (128)

20 Mira Monte 00:25:12 7 549

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 76 99 Jolliett Gomez 00:22:47.22 74

2 81 97 Perez Danna 00:22:55.34 79

3 133 96 Phoenix Borja 00:26:22.11 129

4 135 102 Guadalupe Pineda 00:26:30.51 130

5 143 103 Catherine Ramirez 00:27:26.80 137

6 150 98 Jamie Delacruz Gabriel 00:29:47.15 (143)

7 151 100 Celeste Lopez 00:30:23.56 (144)

21 Fresno 00:25:12 6 578

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 88 44 Daniela Aguilar 00:23:06.26 86

2 121 47 Nseya Mutombo 00:25:00.66 117

3 125 48 Selena Reyes 00:25:33.17 121

4 127 45 Afnan Alkobadi 00:25:47.71 123

5 136 46 Khloe Granados 00:26:37.18 131

6 138 49 Luz Rojas 00:26:40.41 (133)

22 Lemoore 00:26:53 5 665

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 126 82 Michelle Soto 00:25:41.44 122

2 131 83 Abigail Wiley 00:26:13.43 127

3 139 80 Isabella Lopez 00:26:43.42 134

4 146 81 Sariah Niles 00:27:46.04 140

5 148 79 Rosa Garcia 00:28:01.46 142
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 34 Isabella Vazquez SO 00:18:02.54 El Diamante

2 2 109 Yazmine Lachino SR 00:18:43.29 Monache

3 3 72 Natalie Flores SR 00:19:09.83 Independence

4 4 28 Brooklyn Bawanan SR 00:19:16.01 El Diamante

5 5 145 Adelyn Curran SO 00:19:18.87 Stockdale

6 6 8 Eliora Schmidt SR 00:19:21.55 Arroyo Grande

7 7 4 Annie Hill JR 00:19:30.66 Arroyo Grande

8 8 29 Kaimely Bawanan SR 00:19:40.94 El Diamante

9 9 1157 Bianca Garnica JR 00:19:50.98 Madera South

10 10 18 Sierra Elford SO 00:19:54.62 Clovis West

11 11 20 Grace Hull SO 00:20:01.25 Clovis West

12 12 21 Misha Monga SO 00:20:01.31 Clovis West

13 13 147 Jordana Johnson SO 00:20:01.73 Stockdale

14 14 17 Bria DeLuca Encinas SR 00:20:02.68 Clovis West

15 15 33 Danai Preciado Bernal SO 00:20:09.20 El Diamante

16 16 32 Hannah Dlugonski FR 00:20:21.43 El Diamante

17 17 16 Charlotte Darracq SR 00:20:23.33 Clovis West

18 18 90 Lizeth Bautista SO 00:20:26.60 Matilda Torres

19 19 106 Citlalih Ferrer SR 00:20:30.34 Monache

20 20 1155 Sophia Garcia SO 00:20:33.19 Madera South

21 21 116 Dulce D. Torres JR 00:20:33.35 North Bakersfield

22 (22) 23 Madeleine Telegan JR 00:20:38.94 Clovis West

23 (23) 19 Xochitl Garcia SO 00:20:39.70 Clovis West

24 24 1158 Mia Gonzalez FR 00:20:40.55 Madera South

25 25 112 Neybi C. Lopez JR 00:20:51.89 North Bakersfield

26 26 3 Sophia Ferreira SR 00:20:53.02 Arroyo Grande

27 27 118 Yesenia Trujillo SR 00:20:55.15 North Bakersfield

28 0 78 Natalia Maldonado FR 00:20:59.07 Justin Garza

29 28 95 Rosie Ramirez FR 00:21:00.55 Matilda Torres

30 29 1 Callie Coddington SR 00:21:03.90 Arroyo Grande

31 30 67 Mikaela San Juan SR 00:21:05.82 Golden West

32 (31) 30 Zoie Cheney FR 00:21:07.30 El Diamante

33 32 121 Abril Camacho JR 00:21:07.81 Paso Robles

34 33 107 Raquel Gomez JR 00:21:09.46 Monache

35 34 5 Eva Kerr SR 00:21:10.03 Arroyo Grande

36 35 40 Erika Segura JR 00:21:14.30 Foothill (Bakersfield)

37 36 124 Michaelann Reed FR 00:21:17.70 Paso Robles

38 37 167 Ambar Vasques JR 00:21:18.57 West Bakersfield

39 38 155 Rebecca Nakatudde SO 00:21:20.17 Tulare Western

40 39 144 Ava Chavez JR 00:21:21.48 Stockdale

41 40 93 Griselda Luna-Cruz FR 00:21:22.64 Matilda Torres

42 41 1159 Susan Jimenez SR 00:21:24.01 Madera South

43 42 54 Janice Medina SO 00:21:30.07 Frontier

44 43 151 Sorcha Wagner JR 00:21:31.17 Stockdale

45 44 53 Romi Loeza FR 00:21:35.31 Frontier

46 45 63 Camilla Herrera SO 00:21:35.86 Golden West

47 46 130 Giselle Orosco FR 00:21:39.97 Porterville

48 47 160 leslie Valdivia SO 00:21:40.36 Tulare Western

49 (48) 6 Gracie Quintana JR 00:21:41.33 Arroyo Grande

50 49 13 Mia Lorigo SR 00:21:45.57 Centennial

51 50 150 Kendall Rogers JR 00:21:46.67 Stockdale
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52 51 92 Valerie Jaimes SR 00:21:47.62 Matilda Torres

53 (52) 27 Elisabella Avalos JR 00:21:52.33 El Diamante

54 53 62 Sofia Hernandez SR 00:21:52.48 Golden West

55 54 52 Madison Kelley FR 00:21:54.31 Frontier

56 (55) 148 Katelyn Johnson SO 00:21:55.71 Stockdale

57 56 1161 Alexandra Pablo-Legaria SR 00:21:56.54 Madera South

58 57 152 Jasmine Maldonado SO 00:21:59.76 Tulare Western

59 0 25 Gisele Duarte JR 00:22:01.58 Dinuba

60 58 56 Hannah Torres SO 00:22:07.54 Frontier

61 (59) 146 Siena Howry FR 00:22:08.57 Stockdale

62 60 157 Nathali Perez SO 00:22:11.23 Tulare Western

63 61 58 Kloe Ulloa SO 00:22:16.92 Frontier

64 62 126 Leslie Bedolla JR 00:22:20.81 Porterville

65 63 114 Antonette Sanchez SR 00:22:22.17 North Bakersfield

66 64 94 Lorena Munoz JR 00:22:24.56 Matilda Torres

67 65 154 Aileen Mendez JR 00:22:24.65 Tulare Western

68 66 166 Addison Miller JR 00:22:25.42 West Bakersfield

69 67 64 Angela Jaramillo FR 00:22:26.63 Golden West

70 68 131 Akira Rodriguez JR 00:22:27.20 Porterville

71 69 68 Olivia Siebuhr FR 00:22:27.44 Golden West

72 70 137 Jacquelin Gomez JR 00:22:31.56 South Bakersfield

73 (71) 159 Paloma Sotelo SR 00:22:36.63 Tulare Western

74 (72) 65 Yoselin Mendez SR 00:22:43.19 Golden West

75 (73) 153 Jaqueline Mayo Mora FR 00:22:44.41 Tulare Western

76 74 99 Jolliett Gomez JR 00:22:47.22 Mira Monte

77 75 122 Pippin Came SR 00:22:50.85 Paso Robles

78 76 164 Carolina Gandara SO 00:22:51.42 West Bakersfield

79 (77) 7 Isabella Romero SR 00:22:53.67 Arroyo Grande

80 78 138 Jasmine Leal Nuno JR 00:22:54.90 South Bakersfield

81 79 97 Perez Danna FR 00:22:55.34 Mira Monte

82 (80) 51 Kaitlyn Gutierrez SO 00:22:58.12 Frontier

83 81 123 Riley Gutierrez SO 00:22:58.74 Paso Robles

84 82 117 Yasmin Trujillo FR 00:22:59.64 North Bakersfield

85 83 139 Samantha Orozco SR 00:23:03.07 South Bakersfield

86 84 125 Ruby Rodriguez FR 00:23:04.24 Paso Robles

87 85 104 Brianna Avila FR 00:23:05.64 Monache

88 86 44 Daniela Aguilar SR 00:23:06.26 Fresno

89 (87) 1160 Tracy Jimenez SO 00:23:09.66 Madera South

90 88 71 Camila Estrada SR 00:23:14.81 Independence

91 0 24 Jennifer Antonio Martinez SR 00:23:18.25 Dinuba

92 (89) 111 Yoselin Hernandez SO 00:23:21.54 North Bakersfield

93 90 15 Isabella Penuelas FR 00:23:23.82 Centennial

94 (91) 119 Maggie Arndt FR 00:23:25.28 Paso Robles

95 (92) 91 Jazmine Espinoza JR 00:23:27.36 Matilda Torres

96 93 136 Vivian Flores FR 00:23:33.82 South Bakersfield

97 94 84 Khloe Barrientos SO 00:23:34.10 Madera

98 95 129 Daisy Maldonado SO 00:23:35.94 Porterville

99 96 9 Madison Barber SO 00:23:40.53 Centennial

100 97 73 Claire Greer SO 00:23:41.02 Independence

101 98 39 Belen Ramirez JR 00:23:41.36 Foothill (Bakersfield)

102 99 140 Milly Rodriguez Morando SR 00:23:42.02 South Bakersfield

103 100 11 Jalyssa Huerta JR 00:23:43.44 Centennial

104 101 110 Michelle Leal FR 00:23:55.21 Monache

105 102 14 Brynn Nairn FR 00:23:55.90 Centennial
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106 (103) 133 Yessenia Benitez FR 00:23:56.95 South Bakersfield

107 104 75 Valerie Macias FR 00:23:58.78 Independence

108 (105) 59 Sofia Briseno JR 00:23:59.40 Golden West

109 106 88 Lillian Chavez SO 00:23:59.45 Madera

110 107 85 Julie Bartolo JR 00:24:06.62 Madera

111 (108) 108 Sophia Lachino SO 00:24:10.17 Monache

112 (109) 105 Alexandrea Corona SO 00:24:10.20 Monache

113 (110) 10 Jayla Jolie Gutierrez JR 00:24:17.16 Centennial

114 111 76 Kelly Martinez Perez SR 00:24:22.26 Independence

115 (112) 55 Evelyn Torres SR 00:24:27.56 Frontier

116 113 35 Ximena Delgado SO 00:24:33.65 Foothill (Bakersfield)

117 0 1190 Shelby Ordaz SO 00:24:40.32 Hoover

118 114 86 Amelie Bautista SO 00:24:44.34 Madera

119 (115) 135 Maria Lizet Donate Valdovinos SO 00:24:45.36 South Bakersfield

120 (116) 12 Kelli Kapor SR 00:24:51.32 Centennial

121 117 47 Nseya Mutombo FR 00:25:00.66 Fresno

122 118 41 Genesis Vega Castillo JR 00:25:01.92 Foothill (Bakersfield)

123 119 89 Daisy Maceda SO 00:25:21.33 Madera

124 (120) 69 Marissa Baltazar SO 00:25:26.95 Independence

125 121 48 Selena Reyes SR 00:25:33.17 Fresno

126 122 82 Michelle Soto SO 00:25:41.44 Lemoore

127 123 45 Afnan Alkobadi SR 00:25:47.71 Fresno

128 (124) 113 Ximena Romero SO 00:25:56.70 North Bakersfield

129 125 37 Zoey Hernandez SR 00:25:58.19 Foothill (Bakersfield)

130 126 128 Valeria Lopez FR 00:26:02.26 Porterville

131 127 83 Abigail Wiley JR 00:26:13.43 Lemoore

132 (128) 87 Grace Carerra SO 00:26:15.74 Madera

133 129 96 Phoenix Borja JR 00:26:22.11 Mira Monte

134 0 26 Mia Valdez JR 00:26:22.51 Dinuba

135 130 102 Guadalupe Pineda JR 00:26:30.51 Mira Monte

136 131 46 Khloe Granados SO 00:26:37.18 Fresno

137 (132) 132 Lesly Ruvalcaba JR 00:26:38.64 Porterville

138 (133) 49 Luz Rojas SR 00:26:40.41 Fresno

139 134 80 Isabella Lopez FR 00:26:43.42 Lemoore

140 (135) 36 Natalie Hermida JR 00:27:04.79 Foothill (Bakersfield)

141 0 1188 Yulissa Duron FR 00:27:15.60 Hoover

142 (136) 70 Chloe Davis SO 00:27:20.67 Independence

143 137 103 Catherine Ramirez SO 00:27:26.80 Mira Monte

144 138 163 Valeria Elvir Montano SO 00:27:44.28 West Bakersfield

145 (139) 43 Jasmen Velasquez JR 00:27:44.37 Foothill (Bakersfield)

146 140 81 Sariah Niles JR 00:27:46.04 Lemoore

147 141 162 Kamila Arteaga FR 00:27:55.69 West Bakersfield

148 142 79 Rosa Garcia JR 00:28:01.46 Lemoore

149 0 1189 Mia Ordaz FR 00:29:11.40 Hoover

150 (143) 98 Jamie Delacruz Gabriel JR 00:29:47.15 Mira Monte

151 (144) 100 Celeste Lopez SR 00:30:23.56 Mira Monte

152 (145) 165 Brina Guillen SR 00:33:22.05 West Bakersfield
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